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1 2 1 
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1 

SLN
O. 
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N
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O
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O
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W
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W
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A 
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RID

HA
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HA

K 

DH
UR

WE
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Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

REGISTARTION 
NUMBER 

KWDI2024/IVI01 SIDDHI SINGH 

NAME 

KWDI2024/IVIO3 LAKSHYA KAUSHIK 

KWDI2024/IV/05 KRISHNA SHRVASTAVA 

KWDr2024NVI08 AASHIMA SAHU 

KWDI2024NV/09 TRIPTI NIRMALKAR 

KWDI2024/VI15 MOKSH SAHU 

KWDI2024/IVI18 AKSHAT KUMAR GUPTA 

KWDI2024/VI21 SHAURYA GAYAKWAD 

KWDI2024/IVI22 AARADHYA RAJPUT 

KWDI2024/IVI23 SABHRANT SAHU 

KWDI2024/IVI24 |SRISHTI TAMBOLI 

KWDI2024NVI25 TOMESH SHRIWAS 

KWDI2024/VI27 VEDANT JANGDE 

KWDI2024NVI30 DEVVRAT PATEL 

KWDI2024/IVI34 ANUSHRI RAJPUT 

KWDI2024NVI38 0JASVI SINGH THAKUR 
KWDI2024/IVI40JANVI JANGDE 

KWDI2024/VI43 DEVYANSH THAKUR 

KWDI2024/IVI45 AAKANKASHA CHANDRAKAR 

KWDI2024/IVI47 KHUSHI MARKAM 

KWDI2024IVI49 KANISHK NISHAD 

KWDI2024NVI53 ROSHAN BAGHEL 

KWD/2024/VI55 PARUL KAUSHIK 

KEDRIYA VIDYALAYA MAHARAJPUR KAWARDHA 

WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION 

BIG 

SERVICE CATEGORY 3, NO. OF TRANSFER =0 

AGE CRITERIA - 31.03.2014 - 01.04.2016 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

SESSION: 2024-25 
CLASS:4 

FATHER'S NAME 

DHANNA SINGH 

YOGESH KUMAR KAUSHIK 

sWATANTRA SHRIVASTAVA 

ABHISHEK KUMAR SAHU 

AJAY NIRMALKAR 

OMKAR SAHU 

|UTTAM KUMAR GUPTA 

UMESH KUMAR GAYAKWAD 

RAJPAL SINGH RAJPUT 

DILEEP KUMAR SAHU 

|CHUDAMANI TAMBOLI 

RAJKUMAR SHRIWAS 

SATKHOJAN DAS JANGDE 

BHUNESHWAR PATEL 

SANJAY SINGH 

MUKESH SINGH THAKUR 

JITENDRA KUMAR JANGDE 

CHANDRABHAN THAKUR 

HEMANT KUMAR CHANDRAKAR 

REKHU MARKAM 

MANISH KUMAR NISHAD 

KRISHNA KUMAR BAGHEL 

MANOJ KUMAR KAUSHIK 

DOB 

20,02,2015 

09,06,2015 

01,08,2014 

27,08,2015 

31,05,2015 

10,10,2015 

30,05,2015 

29,07,2015 

14,01,2016 

03,0ct, 15 

10,Jun, 15 

27,05,2015 

30,01,2015 

05,Aug, 15 

28,11,2015 

18,Aug, 14 

30,Mar, 15 

11,Jun, 15 

04,Nov, 14 

17,Feb,15 

27,Apr, 15 

11,Nov, 15 

29,Aug, 14 

SERV 
CATEGO 

RY 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CASTE 
CATEGORY 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

NO OF 
TRANSFE 

R 

0 

0 

0 

o 

0 

0 

0 

1s14924 

OVERALL 
WAITING 

13 

31 

19 

21 

35 

10 

18 

32 

38 

48 

17 

27 

36 

22 

42 

14 

34 

29 

49 

11 

12 

9 

20 

CASTE 
WAITING 

3 

14 

6 

8 

15 

2 

4 

9 

21 

6 

12 

6 

9 

11 

4 

5 

6 

22 

5 

3 

2 



Sr. No. 

25 

27 

28 

26 KWDI2024/IVI74 BHAVESH CHEDAVI 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

39 

40 

REGISTARTION 
NUMBER 

41 

NAME 

42 

KWDI2024/IVI62 AAYUSHMAAN DHRUw 

43 

KWDI2024/IVI75 SRISHTI SAHU 

KWDI2024IVI77 ANIRUDDH BANDHEKAR 

KWDI2024/IVI80BHAVIKA CHANDRAVANSHI 

KWDI2024/TVI82 ANAYTA JANARDAN MAGRE 

36 KWDI2024/VI100 MAHAK NIRMALKAR 

KWDI2024/VI83 YUVRAJ SAHU 

KWDI2024/IV/85 NEETIKA TEKAM 

KWDI2024/NV/88 SHIVANSH DUBEY 

38 KWDI2024/IVI109 RASHI CHANDRAVANSHI 

KWDI2024/VI95 ISHANV SHARMA 

KWDI2024/IVI98 KISHOR CHANDRAVANSHI 

KWD/2024NVI102 CHITRARUPA CHANDRAKAR 

KWDI2024/IVI111 ANANYA YADAV 

KWDI2024/NVI112 DVYANSH PANDEY 

KWDI2024/NI120 RAGHAV MISHRA 

KWDI2024/IV/130SAMARTH KHUTE 

KWDI2024/IVI131 GAURAV PATEL 

KEDRIYA VIDYALAYA MAHARAJPUR KAWARDHA 
WAITING LIST FOR ADMISsION 

SERVICE CATEGORY 3, NO. OF TRANSFER =0 
AGE CRITERIA -31.03.2014 -01.04.2016 

B/G 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

CLASS:4 
SESSION: 2024-25 

BOY 

FATHERS NAME 

UMESH DHRUW 

BALDAU CHEDAVI 

ROOPENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

MANOJ KUMAR BANDHEKAR 

BADRI PRASAD CHANDRAVANSHI 

ANIL MAGRE 

PANCHRAM SAHU 

BHISHAM DEV TEKAM 

SATISH KUMAR DUBEY 

|AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 

|KAUSHAL CHANDRAVANSHI 

PAWAN NIRMALKAR 

LATE JAGANNATH CHANDRAKAR 

RAJESH KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI 

|ASHWANI 

RAM KUMAR PANDEY 

VIVEK MISHRA 

RAMMANOHAR KHUTE 

RAJKUMAR PATEL 

DOB 

17,Jun, 15 

07.08,2014 

26,04,2015 

22,03,2015 

29,Jul, 15 

17,0ct, 14 

13,Mar, 15 

05,May, 15 

31,Aug, 14 

12,Jun, 15 

27,Nov,15 

01,Apr,15 

12,Jun, 15 

24,Aug.15 

06,Aug.15 

06,Mar, 16 

01,Jun, 15 

29,Nov, 14 

08,Sep,14 

SERV 
CATEGO 

RY 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CASTE 
CATEGORY 

ST 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

NO OF 
TRANSFE 

R 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Is14124 

OVERALL 

WAITING 

8 

30 

16 

46 

2¬6 

40 

37 

47 

41 

33 

39 

45 

28 

15 

25 

43 

24 

23 

44 

LS -4-2 

CASTE 
WAITING 

4 

7 

5 

7 

11 

18 

16 

10 

17 

20 

13 

10 

12 

7 

3 

19 



Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

15 

16 

19 

20 

REGISTARTION 

21 

NUMBER 

23 

KWDI2024/V/02 SIDDHANT SONI 

KWDI2024/NVI06ANMOL KAMLESH MISHRA 

25 

KWDr2024/IVIO7 SARTHAK JAIN 

KWDI2024NV/10 MOKSHIKA JAISWAL 

NAME 

KWD/2024/IVI14 ARADHYA AGRAWAL 

KWDI2024/VI20 AVANI SHRIVASTAVA 

13 KWDI2024/IVI41 DHANANJAY SAHU 

KWDI2024//VI26 AARYAN KHUTE 

KWDI2024NVI29RUHI GUPTA 

KWDI2024/IVI31 VIDHI SONI 

KWDI2024/VI36 KSHAMA CHANDRAVANSHI 

KWDI2024/NVI37 JANVI RATRE 

17 KWDI2024/NVI54 MUSKAN KAUSHIK 

KWDI2024/IVI39 CHOTILYA SEN 

18 KWDI2024/NVI58 SHASHANK PALI 

KWDI2024NVI44 HEMU BANJARE 

KWDI2024NVI50 BHAVYA VISHWAKARMA 

KWDI2024/IVI59 ANANYA CHANDRAVANSHI 

22 KWDI2024/NV/65 VISHAKHA 

KWDI2024/IVI60 RUDRA KUMAR KURRE 

KWDI2024/IVI61 YASH VERMA 

KWDI2024/IV79 CHUKANDIP PURNM 

24 KWDI2024IVI84 NISHTHA TIWARI 

KWDI2024IVIBS ANMOL KAUSHIK 

KEDRIYA VIDYALAYA MAHARAJPUR KAWARDHA 

B/G 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION 
CLASS :4 

SESSION: 2024-25 
SERVICE CATEGORY 5 

AGE CRITERIA -31.03.2014 -01.04.2016 

FATHER'S NAME 

MUKESH KUMAR SONI 

KAMLESH MISHRA 

SACHIN JAIN 

MAKHAN JAISWAL 

GIRISH AGRAWAL 

|ANUP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 

SANJAY KHUTE 

LATE VINOD GUPTA 

YUGANAND PATEL 

LALA RAM CHANDRAVANSHI 

SUSHIL RATRE 

PRAMOD KUMAR SEN 

LOKCHAND SAHU 

MANOJ BANJARE 

RAMKRISHANA 

RAKESH KAUSHIK 

BHAVENDRA KUAMR PALI 

GOVIND CHANDRAVSANSHI 

DUJRAM KURRE 

DINESH VERMA 

GAUKRAN 

DILIP KUMAR PURNM 

SATYAPRAKASH TIWARI 

GHANSHYAM KAUSHIK 

DOB 

23,07,2015 

04,08,2014 

28,09,2014 

27,05,2015 

10,07,2015 

26,09,2015 

12,Nov, 14 

24,10,2014 

04,Aug, 14 

24,Apr, 15 

24,Nov, 14 

19,Apr, 15 

05,Jun, 15 

23, May, 15 

16,Feb, 15 

14,Apr, 14 

01,Feb, 15 

03,Oct, 15 

27,Sep,14 

06,May, 15 

03,Jan, 15 

06,Noy, 14 

22,Jul, 15 

29,Oct, 15 

SERV 
CATEGO 

RY 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

CASTE 
CATEGORY 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

SC 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

NO OF 
TRANSF 

ER 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1s4124 

OVERALL 
WAITING 

88 

56 

94 

79 

53 

70 

91 

69 

57 

58 

66 

63 

80 

85 

95 

51 

73 

84 

67 

60 

71 

82 

86 

54 

CASTE WAITING 

43 

14 

21 

38 

13 

16 

15 

15 

27 

28 

11 

31 

39 

14 

46 

23 

34 

41 

12 

29 

9 

13 

20 

25 



Sr. No. 

25 

26 

27 

29 

30 

32 

28 KWDI2024/IVI77 ANIRUDDH BANDHEKAR 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

31 KWDI2024/IVI83 YUVRAJ SAHU 

REGISTARTION 
NUMBER 

39 

NAME 

KWDI2024/VI62 AAYUSHMAAN DHRUW 

42 

KWDI2024/VI74 BHAVESH CHEDAVI 

43 

KWDI2024/VI75 SRISHTI SAHU 

KWDI2024/VI8O BHAVIKA CHANDRAVANSHI 

KWDI2024NVI82 ANAYTA JANARDAN MAGRE 

KWD/2024//VI85NEETIKA TEKAM 

KWD/2024/IV/88 SHIVANSH DUBEY 

KWDI2024/VI95 iSHANVI SHARMA 

KWDI2024/VI98 KISHOR CHANDRAVANSHI 

38 KWDI2024IVI109 RASHI CHANDRAVANSHI 

KWDI2024/TVI100 MAHAK NIRMALKAR 

KWDI2024//V/102 CHITRARUPA CHANDRAKAR 

KWD/2024IVI111 ANANYA YADAV 

41 KWDI2024NNI120 RAGHAV MISHRA 

KWDI2024/IVI112 DIVYANSH PANDEY 

KWDI2024/VI130SAMARTH KHUTE 

KWDI2024/NVI131 GAURAV PATEL 

KEDRIYA VIDYALAYA MAHARAJPUR KAWARDHA 
WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION 

BIG 

SERVICE CATEGORY 3, NO. OF TRANSFER =0 
AGE CRITERIA -31.03.2014 - 01.04.2016 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

SESSION: 2024-25 
CLASS:4 

FATHER'S NAME 

UMESH DHRUW 

BALDAU CHEDAV 

ROOPENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

MANOJ KUMAR BANDHEKAR 

BADRI PRASAD CHANDRAVANSHI 

JANIL MAGRE 

PANCHRAM SAHU 

BHISHAM DEV TEKAM 

SATISH KUMAR DUBEY 

AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 

KAUSHAL CHANDRAVANSHI 

PAWAN NIRMALKAR 

LATE JAGANNATH CHANDRAKAR 

RAJESH KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI 

ASHWANI 

RAM KUMAR PANDEY 

VIVEK MISHRA 

RAMMANOHAR KHUTE 

RAJKUMAR PATEL 

DOB 

17,Jun, 15 

07,08,2014 

26,04,2015 

22,03,2015 

29,Jul, 15 

17,0ct, 14 

13,Mar, 15 

05,May, 15 

31,Aug, 14 

12,Jun, 15 

27, Nov, 15 

01,Apr,15 

12,Jun, 15 

24,Aug,15 

06,Aug, 15 

06,Mar,16 

01,Jun, 15 

29, Nov, 14 

08,Sep, 14 

SERV 
CATEGOo 

RY 

| 3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CASTE 
CATEGORY 

ST 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

NO OF 
TRANSFE 

R 

0 

0 

0 

0 

(s1 4124 

OVERALL 

WAITING 

8 

30 

16 

46 

26 

40 

37 

47 

41 

33 

39 

45 

28 

15 

25 

43 

24 

23 

44 

CASTE 
WAITING 

Isg-24 

4 

7 

7 

11 

18 

16 

10 

17 

20 

13 

4 

10 

12 

3 

19 
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